Server Boards
Features
	� ATX server board with Xeon® Scalable processors
	� DDR4 2933MHz RDIMM up to 768GB, support Intel Optane DC Persistent
Memory
	� Five PCIe x8 or two PCIe x16 and 1 PCIe x8
	�  Intel® X557-AT2 dual 10GbE ports
	� Eight SATA3.0 and one M.2 connectors (SATA / PCIe compatible)

ASMB-815
ASMB-815T2-00A1E ASMB-815I-00A1E ASMB-815-00A1E
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory GbE/10GbE LAN IPMI Graphics
ASMB-815-00A1E C621 6 x DDR4 RDIMM/LRDIMM 2/- - AST 2510
ASMB-815I-00A1E C621 6 x DDR4 RDIMM/LRDIMM 2/- Yes AST 2500
ASMB-815T2-00A1E C622 6 x DDR4 RDIMM/LRDIMM 2/2 Yes AST 2500
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2066815I00 Driver CD x 1
2006815I10 Startup manual x 1
1700003194 SATA data cables x 2
1700022749-11 SATA power cables x 2
1700019748 CPU power cable x 2
1930008089 Screw for M.2 device x 2
1960076488T000 I/O shield x 1
1651003167-01 LGA3647 CPU clip x 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E HD audio card
PCA-TPM-00B1E TPM 2.0 module
1960081155N001 LGA-3647 narrow CPU heatsink for 1U chassis (85W)
1960088272T001 LGA-3647 narrow CPU cooler for 2U/4U chassis (150W)
1960081603N101 LGA-3647 narrow CPU cooler for 4U chassis (205W)
1700002204 Dual port USB cable (27 cm) with bracket
1700008461 Four port USB cable (30.5 cm) with bracket
1700020277-01 Dual port USB 3.0 cable (30 cm) with bracket
1701090401 COM port cable (40 cm) with bracket
1700019268-11 PS/2 port cable (35 cm)
1960063434N000 Cable bracket for 1700019268-11
1960082347T000 1U chassis IO shield
Note: PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E is not compatible with Advantech 3U chassis.
Intel LGA 3647-P0
Xeon® Scalable
Processors